TEAMW CATALOG
TEAM W • TECHNOLOGY WINWAVEMARKETING.COM 1
FeaturesTEAMW TECHNOLOGY
CoolSkin™
Engineered with high friction, durability and speed in mind.
This light-weight, aerodynamic mesh is stronger than heavier
materials without adding extra weight and rigidity to the player.
Designed as an ideal canvas for sublimation due to its smooth

FILES ACCEPTED FILES NOT ACCEPTED
10”8” 12”
STOCK JERSEY & SOCK COLORSHOW TO ORDER
WHITE
WHITE
No. 1
PMS 468
CREAM
No. 2
PMS COOL
GREY 5
GREY 1
No. 3
PMS 429
GREY 2
No. 4
PMS 447
No. 5
PMS 194
DARK RED
No. 11
PMS 202
BRICK
No. 12
PMS 1817
MAROON
No. 13
PMS 210
PINK
No. 14
PMS 292
POWDER
No. 15
PMS 7687
ROYAL
No. 16
PMS 7692
VALLARTA
No. 17
PMS 2745
PURPLE
No. 18
PMS 289
NAVY 1
No. 19
PMS 282
NAVY 2
No. 20
PMS 322
TEAL
No. 21
PMS 375
LIME
No. 22
PMS 356
KELLY
No. 23
PMS 3435
FOREST
No. 24
.ai  .eps  .pdf  .svg .jpg  .png  .gif  .psd
TEAM W • CUSTOM PROGRAM WINWAVEMARKETING.COM12 13
CHARCOAL
BLACK
BLACK
No. 6
PMS 4515
OLD GOLD
No. 7
PMS 1235
GOLD
No. 8
PMS 021